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9-Nov Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Little Falls Purple 13 3 58 22 0 12874 160.9 228 970

2) Sauk Rapids Gold 12 4 58 22 0 12379 154.7 238 865

3) Brainerd Blue 11 5 49 29 2 11586 144.8 221 833

4) Sauk Rapids Green 10 6 47 33 0 11367 142.1 198 839

5) Little Falls Black 10 6 42 36 2 11519 144.0 243 820

6) Cambridge/Isanti 5 11 29 50 1 10091 126.1 167 721

7) Brainerd Silver 1 15 17 63 0 8879 111.0 180 763

8) Sartell 1 15 17 62 1 9123 114.0 186 717

Conference Average 137.2

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Liam Schmitt Sauk Rapids Gold 54 52 26 132 80.30% 82.50%

2) Alex Ottman Sauk Rapids Gold 46 46 34 126 73.02% 78.75%

3) Colter Bjork Little Falls Purple 55 39 40 134 70.15% 83.75%

4) Jovanni Sawyer Brainerd Silver 52 44 45 141 68.09% 88.13%

5) Spencer Woodard Sauk Rapids Gold 38 45 41 124 66.94% 77.50%

6) Cole Schwartz Sauk Rapids Gold 28 44 36 108 66.67% 67.50%

7) Jayce Enderlin Little Falls Purple 44 45 48 137 64.96% 85.63%

8) Emily Leidenfrost Little Falls Purple 43 55 53 151 64.90% 94.38%

9) Henry Hofstad Little Falls Purple 36 49 46 131 64.89% 81.88%

10) Jeret Keller Sauk Rapids Gold 52 36 49 137 64.23% 85.63%

11) Warrick Weiss Little Falls Purple 44 26 40 110 63.64% 68.75%

12) Makayla Stoen Brainerd Silver 29 51 48 128 62.50% 80.00%

13) Logan Teal Brainerd Silver 31 59 59 149 60.40% 93.13%

14) Karter Rykes Little Falls Purple 39 41 53 133 60.15% 83.13%

15) Alex Kretzman Brainerd Silver 42 33 51 126 59.52% 78.75%

16) Riley Cloud Brainerd Silver 44 39 60 143 58.04% 89.38%

17) Cole Kludt Little Falls Purple 37 35 55 127 56.69% 79.38%

18) Presley Barranger Sauk Rapids Gold 21 33 42 96 56.25% 60.00%

19) Jackson Fast Sauk Rapids Gold 34 34 53 121 56.20% 75.63%

20) Colton Hanson Sauk Rapids Gold 30 38 57 125 54.40% 78.13%



Grade # Brainerd Silver X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 6 Logan Teal Brainerd Silver 31 59 59 149 60.40% 93%

0 7 Jovanni Sawyer Brainerd Silver 52 44 45 141 68.09% 88%

0 9 Makayla Stoen Brainerd Silver 29 51 48 128 62.50% 80%

0 11 Landon Brotherton Brainerd Silver 13 17 67 97 30.93% 61%

0 13 Elijah Suhr Brainerd Silver 15 22 92 129 28.68% 81%

0 14 Riley Cloud Brainerd Silver 44 39 60 143 58.04% 89%

0 15 Robbie Rasmussen Brainerd Silver 14 19 110 143 23.08% 89%

0 16 Bryton Fields Brainerd Silver 8 24 85 117 27.35% 73%

0 22 Alex Kretzman Brainerd Silver 42 33 51 126 59.52% 79%

0 67 Ethan Teal Brainerd Silver 32 35 64 131 51.15% 82%

0 78 Conner McKittrick Brainerd Silver 22 35 93 150 38.00% 94%

0 99 Drake ZseDenney Brainerd Silver 24 40 62 126 50.79% 79%

Team Total 326 418 836 1580 47.09%

Grade # Sartell X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 21 Grace Dullinger Sartell 7 15 138 160 13.75% 100%

9 3 Megan Bosma Sartell 21 14 45 80 43.75% 50%

7 19 Payton Lemke Sartell 26 33 101 160 36.88% 100%

7 18 Ryan Brinker Sartell 37 45 78 160 51.25% 100%

8 99 Landon Hunt Sartell 15 13 12 40 70.00% 25%

0 15 Isabella Matson Sartell 6 31 103 140 26.43% 88%

0 8 Preston Knutson Sartell 7 10 43 60 28.33% 38%

Team Total 119 161 520 800 35.00%

Grade # Cambridge/Isanti X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 9 Riley Carison Cambridge/Isanti 5 9 6 20 70.00% 13%

10 21 Ahna Currie Cambridge/Isanti 32 38 72 142 49.30% 89%

8 60 Shawn Buckingham Cambridge/Isanti 22 34 78 134 41.79% 84%

8 95 Evan Currie Cambridge/Isanti 43 31 64 138 53.62% 86%

0 10 Gunner Lekson Cambridge/Isanti 17 28 72 117 38.46% 73%

0 12 Reed Lekson Cambridge/Isanti 24 28 38 90 57.78% 56%

0 22 Haddison Robertson Cambridge/Isanti 6 14 44 64 31.25% 40%

0 98 Daniel Robertson Cambridge/Isanti 9 17 49 75 34.67% 47%

Team Total 158 199 423 780 45.77%



Grade # Little Falls Purple X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 2 Logan Janson Little Falls Purple 28 23 79 130 39.23% 81%

0 5 Landon Trutwin Little Falls Purple 8 15 14 37 62.16% 23%

0 6 Leo Little Falls Purple 3 4 9 16 43.75% 10%

0 12 Cole Kludt Little Falls Purple 37 35 55 127 56.69% 79%

0 28 Kyle Martz Little Falls Purple 41 27 60 128 53.13% 80%

0 13 Ben Schilling Little Falls Purple 37 19 18 74 75.68% 46%

0 14 Henry Hofstad Little Falls Purple 36 49 46 131 64.89% 82%

0 19 Brady Meyer Little Falls Purple 18 17 11 46 76.09% 29%

0 21 Emily Leidenfrost Little Falls Purple 43 55 53 151 64.90% 94%

0 26 Warrick Weiss Little Falls Purple 44 26 40 110 63.64% 69%

0 33 Jayce Enderlin Little Falls Purple 44 45 48 137 64.96% 86%

0 50 David Brown Little Falls Purple 39 37 75 151 50.33% 94%

0 66 Colter Bjork Little Falls Purple 55 39 40 134 70.15% 84%

0 67 Karter Rykes Little Falls Purple 39 41 53 133 60.15% 83%

0 69 Katelyn Plumski Little Falls Purple 17 25 53 95 44.21% 59%

Team Total 489 457 654 1600 59.13%

Grade # Sauk Rapids Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 1 Hailee Neumann Sauk Rapids Gold 19 32 46 97 52.58% 61%

0 2 Cole Schwartz Sauk Rapids Gold 28 44 36 108 66.67% 68%

0 3 Jackson Fast Sauk Rapids Gold 34 34 53 121 56.20% 76%

0 10 Jeret Keller Sauk Rapids Gold 52 36 49 137 64.23% 86%

0 12 Presley Barranger Sauk Rapids Gold 21 33 42 96 56.25% 60%

0 14 Spencer Woodard Sauk Rapids Gold 38 45 41 124 66.94% 78%

0 17 Taten Keller Sauk Rapids Gold 15 21 58 94 38.30% 59%

0 18 Colton Hanson Sauk Rapids Gold 30 38 57 125 54.40% 78%

0 23 Jayden Wenner Sauk Rapids Gold 13 37 54 104 48.08% 65%

0 26 Bryson Thiele Sauk Rapids Gold 11 11 72 94 23.40% 59%

0 27 Gage Johnson Sauk Rapids Gold 20 23 60 103 41.75% 64%

0 37 Colin Kissinger Sauk Rapids Gold 32 14 21 67 68.66% 42%

0 44 Brandon Miskowic Sauk Rapids Gold 20 10 6 36 83.33% 23%

0 56 Liam Schmitt Sauk Rapids Gold 54 52 26 132 80.30% 83%

0 85 Alex Ottman Sauk Rapids Gold 46 46 34 126 73.02% 79%

Team Total 433 476 655 1564 58.12%

Grade # Sauk Rapids Green X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 13 Breyden Keller Sauk Rapids Green 17 6 13 36 63.89% 23%

Team Total 17 6 13 36 63.89%




